L'FE WISE

MONTH:

YEAR:

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

NOTES:

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

MONTH:

YEAR:

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

NOTES:

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

MONTH:

YEAR:

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

NOTES:

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY \WEDNESDAY| THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

9:00PM

10:00PM

NOTES CORPORATE & TEAM (LIVES)

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY \WEDNESDAY| THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

9:00PM

10:00PM

NOTES CORPORATE & TEAM (LIVES)

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY \WEDNESDAY| THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

9:00PM

10:00PM

NOTES CORPORATE & TEAM (LIVES)

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY \WEDNESDAY| THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

9:00PM

10:00PM

NOTES CORPORATE & TEAM (LIVES)

SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

DAY: DATE:
MY DAILY PLANNER
8:00am - 8:30AM -
9:00am - 9:30AM -
10:00am - 10:30AM -
11:00am - 11:30AM -
12:00am - 12:30AM -
1:00pm - 1:30PM -
2:00pm - 2:30PM -
3:00pm - 3:30PM -
4:00pm - 4:30PM -
5:00pm - 5:30PM -
6:00pm - 6:30PM -
/:00pm - /:30PM -
8:00pm - 8:30PM -
9:00pm - 9:30PM -
10:00pm - 10:30PM -

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities

Business Exposure(s) Share The Product(s) Follow-Up Call(s)
Exposure #1 Prospect #1 Call #1
Exposure #2 Prospect #2 Call #2
Exposure #3 Prospect #3 Call #3
Exposure #4 Prospect #4 Call #4

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

DAY: DATE:
MY DAILY PLANNER
8:00am - 8:30AM -
9:00am - 9:30AM -
10:00am - 10:30AM -
11:00am - 11:30AM -
12:00am - 12:30AM -
1:00pm - 1:30PM -
2:00pm - 2:30PM -
3:00pm - 3:30PM -
4:00pm - 4:30PM -
5:00pm - 5:30PM -
6:00pm - 6:30PM -
/:00pm - /:30PM -
8:00pm - 8:30PM -
9:00pm - 9:30PM -
10:00pm - 10:30PM -

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities

Business Exposure(s) Share The Product(s) Follow-Up Call(s)
Exposure #1 Prospect #1 Call #1
Exposure #2 Prospect #2 Call #2
Exposure #3 Prospect #3 Call #3
Exposure #4 Prospect #4 Call #4

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

DAY: DATE:
MY DAILY PLANNER
8:00am - 8:30AM -
9:00am - 9:30AM -
10:00am - 10:30AM -
11:00am - 11:30AM -
12:00am - 12:30AM -
1:00pm - 1:30PM -
2:00pm - 2:30PM -
3:00pm - 3:30PM -
4:00pm - 4:30PM -
5:00pm - 5:30PM -
6:00pm - 6:30PM -
/:00pm - /:30PM -
8:00pm - 8:30PM -
9:00pm - 9:30PM -
10:00pm - 10:30PM -

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities

Business Exposure(s) Share The Product(s) Follow-Up Call(s)
Exposure #1 Prospect #1 Call #1
Exposure #2 Prospect #2 Call #2
Exposure #3 Prospect #3 Call #3
Exposure #4 Prospect #4 Call #4

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

DAY: DATE:
MY DAILY PLANNER
8:00am - 8:30AM -
9:00am - 9:30AM -
10:00am - 10:30AM -
11:00am - 11:30AM -
12:00am - 12:30AM -
1:00pm - 1:30PM -
2:00pm - 2:30PM -
3:00pm - 3:30PM -
4:00pm - 4:30PM -
5:00pm - 5:30PM -
6:00pm - 6:30PM -
/:00pm - /:30PM -
8:00pm - 8:30PM -
9:00pm - 9:30PM -
10:00pm - 10:30PM -

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities

Business Exposure(s) Share The Product(s) Follow-Up Call(s)
Exposure #1 Prospect #1 Call #1
Exposure #2 Prospect #2 Call #2
Exposure #3 Prospect #3 Call #3
Exposure #4 Prospect #4 Call #4

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

DAY: DATE:
MY DAILY PLANNER
8:00am - 8:30AM -
9:00am - 9:30AM -
10:00am - 10:30AM -
11:00am - 11:30AM -
12:00am - 12:30AM -
1:00pm - 1:30PM -
2:00pm - 2:30PM -
3:00pm - 3:30PM -
4:00pm - 4:30PM -
5:00pm - 5:30PM -
6:00pm - 6:30PM -
/:00pm - /:30PM -
8:00pm - 8:30PM -
9:00pm - 9:30PM -
10:00pm - 10:30PM -

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities

Business Exposure(s) Share The Product(s) Follow-Up Call(s)
Exposure #1 Prospect #1 Call #1
Exposure #2 Prospect #2 Call #2
Exposure #3 Prospect #3 Call #3
Exposure #4 Prospect #4 Call #4

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

DAY: DATE:
MY DAILY PLANNER
8:00am - 8:30AM -
9:00am - 9:30AM -
10:00am - 10:30AM -
11:00am - 11:30AM -
12:00am - 12:30AM -
1:00pm - 1:30PM -
2:00pm - 2:30PM -
3:00pm - 3:30PM -
4:00pm - 4:30PM -
5:00pm - 5:30PM -
6:00pm - 6:30PM -
/:00pm - /:30PM -
8:00pm - 8:30PM -
9:00pm - 9:30PM -
10:00pm - 10:30PM -

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities

Business Exposure(s) Share The Product(s) Follow-Up Call(s)
Exposure #1 Prospect #1 Call #1
Exposure #2 Prospect #2 Call #2
Exposure #3 Prospect #3 Call #3
Exposure #4 Prospect #4 Call #4

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




L'FE WISE

DAY: DATE:
MY DAILY PLANNER
8:00am - 8:30AM -
9:00am - 9:30AM -
10:00am - 10:30AM -
11:00am - 11:30AM -
12:00am - 12:30AM -
1:00pm - 1:30PM -
2:00pm - 2:30PM -
3:00pm - 3:30PM -
4:00pm - 4:30PM -
5:00pm - 5:30PM -
6:00pm - 6:30PM -
/:00pm - /:30PM -
8:00pm - 8:30PM -
9:00pm - 9:30PM -
10:00pm - 10:30PM -

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities

Business Exposure(s) Share The Product(s) Follow-Up Call(s)
Exposure #1 Prospect #1 Call #1
Exposure #2 Prospect #2 Call #2
Exposure #3 Prospect #3 Call #3
Exposure #4 Prospect #4 Call #4

Copyright © 2023 James DuFour | www.MyLifeWise.biz | All Rights Reserved




