

MONTH:			YEAR:				
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
-							
-							
-							
-							
-							
	NOTES:						



MONTH:			YEAR:				
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
-							
-							
-							
-							
-							
	NOTES:						



MONTH:			YEAR:				
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
-							
-							
-							
-							
-							
	NOTES:						



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00AM							
9:00AM							
10:00AM							
11:00AM							
12:00AM							
1:00PM							
2:00PM							
3:00PM							
4:00PM							
5:00PM							
6:00PM							
7:00PM							
8:00PM							
9:00PM							
10:00PM							

NOTES	CORPORATE & TEAM (LIVES)
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00AM							
9:00AM							
10:00AM							
11:00AM							
12:00AM							
1:00PM							
2:00PM							
3:00PM							
4:00PM							
5:00PM							
6:00PM							
7:00PM							
8:00PM							
9:00PM							
10:00PM							

NOTES	CORPORATE & TEAM (LIVES)
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00AM							
9:00AM							
10:00AM							
11:00AM							
12:00AM							
1:00PM							
2:00PM							
3:00PM							
4:00PM							
5:00PM							
6:00PM							
7:00PM							
8:00PM							
9:00PM							
10:00PM							

NOTES	CORPORATE & TEAM (LIVES)
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
8:00AM							
9:00AM							
10:00AM							
11:00AM							
12:00AM							
1:00PM							
2:00PM							
3:00PM							
4:00PM							
5:00PM							
6:00PM							
7:00PM							
8:00PM							
9:00PM							
10:00PM							

NOTES	CORPORATE & TEAM (LIVES)			
	SUNDAY			
	MONDAY			
	TUESDAY			
	WEDNESDAY			
	THURSDAY			
	FRIDAY			
	SATURDAY			



DAY: DATE:	
------------	--

MY DAILY PLANNER				
8:00am -	8:30AM -			
9:00am -	9:30AM -			
10:00am -	10:30AM -			
11:00am -	11:30AM -			
12:00am -	12:30AM -			
1:00pm -	1:30PM -			
2:00pm -	2:30PM -			
3:00pm -	3:30PM -			
4:00pm -	4:30PM -			
5:00pm -	5:30PM -			
6:00pm -	6:30PM -			
7:00pm -	7:30PM -			
8:00pm -	8:30PM -			
9:00pm -	9:30PM -			
10:00pm -	10:30PM -			

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities						
Busines	s Exposure(s)	Share The Product(s)		Follow-Up Call(s)		
Exposure #1		Prospect #1		Call #1		
Exposure #2		Prospect #2		Call #2		
Exposure #3		Prospect #3		Call #3		
Exposure #4		Prospect #4		Call #4		



DAY: DATE:	
------------	--

MY DAILY PLANNER				
8:00am -	8:30AM -			
9:00am -	9:30AM -			
10:00am -	10:30AM -			
11:00am -	11:30AM -			
12:00am -	12:30AM -			
1:00pm -	1:30PM -			
2:00pm -	2:30PM -			
3:00pm -	3:30PM -			
4:00pm -	4:30PM -			
5:00pm -	5:30PM -			
6:00pm -	6:30PM -			
7:00pm -	7:30PM -			
8:00pm -	8:30PM -			
9:00pm -	9:30PM -			
10:00pm -	10:30PM -			

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities						
Busines	s Exposure(s)	Share The Product(s)		Follow-Up Call(s)		
Exposure #1		Prospect #1		Call #1		
Exposure #2		Prospect #2		Call #2		
Exposure #3		Prospect #3		Call #3		
Exposure #4		Prospect #4		Call #4		



DAY: DATE:	
------------	--

MY DAILY PLANNER				
8:00am -	8:30AM -			
9:00am -	9:30AM -			
10:00am -	10:30AM -			
11:00am -	11:30AM -			
12:00am -	12:30AM -			
1:00pm -	1:30PM -			
2:00pm -	2:30PM -			
3:00pm -	3:30PM -			
4:00pm -	4:30PM -			
5:00pm -	5:30PM -			
6:00pm -	6:30PM -			
7:00pm -	7:30PM -			
8:00pm -	8:30PM -			
9:00pm -	9:30PM -			
10:00pm -	10:30PM -			

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities						
Busines	s Exposure(s)	Share The Product(s)		Follow-Up Call(s)		
Exposure #1		Prospect #1		Call #1		
Exposure #2		Prospect #2		Call #2		
Exposure #3		Prospect #3		Call #3		
Exposure #4		Prospect #4		Call #4		



DAY: DATE:	
------------	--

MY DAILY PLANNER			
8:00am -	8:30AM -		
9:00am -	9:30AM -		
10:00am -	10:30AM -		
11:00am -	11:30AM -		
12:00am -	12:30AM -		
1:00pm -	1:30PM -		
2:00pm -	2:30PM -		
3:00pm -	3:30PM -		
4:00pm -	4:30PM -		
5:00pm -	5:30PM -		
6:00pm -	6:30PM -		
7:00pm -	7:30PM -		
8:00pm -	8:30PM -		
9:00pm -	9:30PM -		
10:00pm -	10:30PM -		

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities					
Business Exposure(s) Share The			he Product(s)	F	ollow-Up Call(s)
Exposure #1		Prospect #1		Call #1	
Exposure #2		Prospect #2		Call #2	
Exposure #3		Prospect #3		Call #3	
Exposure #4		Prospect #4		Call #4	



DAY: DATE:	
------------	--

MY DAILY PLANNER			
8:00am -	8:30AM -		
9:00am -	9:30AM -		
10:00am -	10:30AM -		
11:00am -	11:30AM -		
12:00am -	12:30AM -		
1:00pm -	1:30PM -		
2:00pm -	2:30PM -		
3:00pm -	3:30PM -		
4:00pm -	4:30PM -		
5:00pm -	5:30PM -		
6:00pm -	6:30PM -		
7:00pm -	7:30PM -		
8:00pm -	8:30PM -		
9:00pm -	9:30PM -		
10:00pm -	10:30PM -		

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities					
Business Exposure(s) Share The			he Product(s)	F	ollow-Up Call(s)
Exposure #1		Prospect #1		Call #1	
Exposure #2		Prospect #2		Call #2	
Exposure #3		Prospect #3		Call #3	
Exposure #4		Prospect #4		Call #4	



DAY: DATE:

MY DAILY PLANNER			
8:00am -	8:30AM -		
9:00am -	9:30AM -		
10:00am -	10:30AM -		
11:00am -	11:30AM -		
12:00am -	12:30AM -		
1:00pm -	1:30PM -		
2:00pm -	2:30PM -		
3:00pm -	3:30PM -		
4:00pm -	4:30PM -		
5:00pm -	5:30PM -		
6:00pm -	6:30PM -		
7:00pm -	7:30PM -		
8:00pm -	8:30PM -		
9:00pm -	9:30PM -		
10:00pm -	10:30PM -		

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities					
Business Exposure(s)		Share The Product(s)		Follow-Up Call(s)	
Exposure #1		Prospect #1		Call #1	
Exposure #2		Prospect #2		Call #2	
Exposure #3		Prospect #3		Call #3	
Exposure #4		Prospect #4		Call #4	



DAY: DATE:

MY DAILY PLANNER			
8:00am -	8:30AM -		
9:00am -	9:30AM -		
10:00am -	10:30AM -		
11:00am -	11:30AM -		
12:00am -	12:30AM -		
1:00pm -	1:30PM -		
2:00pm -	2:30PM -		
3:00pm -	3:30PM -		
4:00pm -	4:30PM -		
5:00pm -	5:30PM -		
6:00pm -	6:30PM -		
7:00pm -	7:30PM -		
8:00pm -	8:30PM -		
9:00pm -	9:30PM -		
10:00pm -	10:30PM -		

My Daily (2-2-2) Goal-Achieving Activities					
Business Exposure(s)		Share The Product(s)		Follow-Up Call(s)	
Exposure #1		Prospect #1		Call #1	
Exposure #2		Prospect #2		Call #2	
Exposure #3		Prospect #3		Call #3	
Exposure #4		Prospect #4		Call #4	